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TOTAL COUNT SEMESTER GPA

31,106 2.89
4,819 3.05

14,512 3.05
0 3.24

16,556 2.75
2,089 2.80

1,981 2.810
212 2.935
53 2.835

2,573 3.245

IFC 1,492 2.879
IFC 489 2.606
MGC 152 2.944
MGC 60 2.912
NPHC 39 2.943
NPHC 14 2.533
CPH 1,686 3.273
CPH 887 3.193

TOTAL PERCENT
605 12.55%
101 5.11%
16 7.55%
3 5.66%
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Spring 2018 Council CHAPTER NAME
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than 3.0

Less 
Than 2.0
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than 2.0

Change 
from Spring 

2018

1 1 CPH Pi Beta Phi 3.504 242 164 78 70 202 83% 7 2.0% 0.058

2 2 CPH Kappa Alpha Theta 3.418 235 163 72 59 190 80% 1 1% 0.089

3 3 CPH Kappa Kappa Gamma 3.417 239 166 73 52 194 81% 9 3% 0.046

4 38 MGC Kappa Delta Chi Sorority Inc. 3.341 9 5 4 3 6 67% 0 0% 0.464

5 40 IFC Phi Iota Alpha 3.328 8 8 0 0 5 62% 0 0% 0.487

6 4 CPH Chi Omega 3.282 247 168 79 49 189 76% 12 4% 0.085

7 7 CPH Delta Gamma 3.276 231 156 75 38 176 76% 13 5% -0.024

8 9 CPH Kappa Delta 3.262 206 129 77 30 148 72% 14 6% 0.011

9 5 CPH Delta Delta Delta 3.259 229 155 74 49 220 96% 18 7% 0.068

10 44 MGC Delta Alpha Sigma Multicultural Sorority Inc. 3.251 16 8 8 0 12 75% 1 6% 0.354

3.245
11 46 IFC Kappa Delta Rho 3.224 9 9 0 0 5 56% 0 0% 0.457

12 27 MGC Lambda Theta Phi Latin Fraternity Inc. 3.214 8 8 0 0 6 75% 0 0% 0.221

13 17 MGC Delta Phi Omega Sorority Inc. 3.195 27 20 7 4 15 55% 2 1% 0.070

14 8 CPH Alpha Phi 3.134 229 143 86 40 156 68% 26 11% -0.132

15 23 NPHC Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority Inc. 3.124 19 19 0 2 13 68% 1 5% 0.073

16 16 CPH Alpha Chi Omega 3.089 195 122 73 31 128 66% 21 11% -0.039

17 29 MGC Lambda Delta Psi Sorority Inc. 3.083 28 14 14 2 18 64% 5 18% 0.102

18 13 NPHC Zeta Phi Beta Sorority Inc. 3.070 6 6 0 1 2 33% 0 0% -0.085

All Greek GPA 3.053
Undergraduate Female 3.050
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19 10 CPH Zeta Tau Alpha 3.046 214 129 85 22 132 62% 34 16% -0.201

20 19 CPH Alpha Delta Pi 3.041 179 129 50 34 112 62% 28 16% -0.057

21 49 MGC Gamma Alpha Omega Sorority Inc. 3.000 10 6 4 3 6 60% 2 20% 0.272

22 37 IFC Phi Delta Theta 2.986 147 117 30 9 57 39% 15 10% 0.093

23 15 CPH Alpha Xi Delta 2.983 127 62 65 11 115 90% 17 13% -0.152

24 24 IFC Phi Gamma Delta 2.972 131 88 43 7 70 53% 13 1% -0.072
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25 22 MGC Lambda Theta Alpha Latin Sorority Inc. 2.945 4 4 0 0 3 75% 1 25% -0.129

26 32 IFC Beta Theta Pi 2.941 96 62 34 3 50 52% 11 11% 0.007

27 18 IFC Beta Upsilon Chi 2.937 141 101 40 8 84 59% 16 11% -0.165

28 51 IFC Chi Psi 2.936 25 21 4 0 14 56% 1 4% 0.267

2.935
29 34 MGC Gamma Beta National Fraternity Inc. 2.924 17 17 0 1 9 53% 2 12% 0.008

30 59 MGC Sigma Lambda Gamma National Sorority Inc. 2.921 13 13 0 0 7 54% 2 15% 0.656

31 28 IFC Delta Tau Delta 2.911 128 103 25 9 76 59% 6 1% -0.071

32 30 IFC Lambda Chi Alpha 2.895 62 40 22 2 26 42% 4 1% -0.086

Undergraduate GPA 2.894
33 42 IFC Pi Kappa Phi 2.886 25 25 0 3 17 68% 3 12% 0.092

34 11 MGC Delta Kappa Delta Sorority Inc. 2.879 25 13 12 2 14 56% 3 12% -0.364

35 54 IFC Sigma Nu 2.864 96 78 18 5 56 58% 9 9% 0.244

36 21 IFC Sigma Phi Delta 2.851 62 51 11 4 30 48% 11 10% -0.228

37 52 IFC Sigma Chi 2.836 42 42 0 0 20 48% 4 10% 0.169

National Pan-Hellenic Council 2.835
38 25 IFC Sigma Phi Epsilon 2.830 137 102 35 9 72 53% 22 16% -0.182

2.810
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39 47 MGC Omega Delta Phi Fraternity Inc. 2.809 10 7 3 0 6 60% 1 10% 0.052

40 26 IFC Pi Kappa Alpha 2.804 134 94 40 10 70 52% 23 17% -0.192

41 33 MGC Delta Epsilon Psi Fraternity Inc. 2.799 20 18 2 1 10 50% 3 15% -0.120

42 41 IFC Farmhouse 2.781 40 25 15 3 20 50% 7 18% -0.013

43 45 IFC Sigma Alpha Epsilon 2.770 95 72 23 4 49 52% 15 16% 0.001

44 55 IFC Phi Kappa Psi 2.770 89 70 19 3 43 48% 13 15% 0.155

45 56 NPHC Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity Inc. 2.753 12 6 6 0 4 33% 1 8% 0.190

Undergraduate Male GPA 2.750
46 36 IFC Alpha Tau Omega 2.699 149 120 29 7 60 40% 18 12% -0.197

47 48 IFC Kappa Alpha Order 2.699 149 120 29 6 57 38% 35 23% -0.057

48 57 IFC Delta Chi 2.556 77 45 32 3 33 43% 21 27% 0.005

49 58 IFC Theta Chi 2.538 35 28 7 1 11 31% 9 26% 0.223

50 53 IFC Tau Kappa Epsilon 2.510 62 54 8 3 25 40% 15 24% -0.134

51 39 IFC Sigma Tau Gamma 2.484 26 26 0 0 10 38% 7 27% -0.371

52 14 MGC Sigma Lambda Beta International Fraternity Inc. 2.472 10 6 4 0 4 40% 4 40% -0.678

53 6 IFC Alpha Gamma Rho 2.461 29 19 10 2 12 41% 11 38% -0.861

54 31 NPHC Kappa Alpha Psi Fraternity Inc. 2.397 8 4 4 0 0 0% 1 13% -0.549

55 12 NPHC Omega Psi Phi Fraternity Inc. 2.375 8 4 4 0 2 25% 3 37% -0.837

56 35 MGC Delta Alpha Omega Multicultural Fraternity Inc. 1.880 15 13 2 0 4 27% 12 80% -1.017

Interfraternity Council GPA

Multicultural Greek Council GPA
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1 13 Phi Iota Alpha 8 3.328 8 3.328 63% 0% 0 0.000 0% 0%
2 18 Kappa Delta Rho 9 3.224 9 3.224 56% 0% 0 0.000 0% 0%

All Greek GPA 3.053
3 11 Phi Delta Theta 147 2.986 117 2.920 56% 12% 30 3.218 73% 3%
4 4 Phi Gamma Delta 131 2.972 88 3.069 65% 11% 43 2.768 37% 9%
5 9 Beta Theta Pi 96 2.941 62 2.929 46% 7% 34 2.961 58% 15%
6 2 Beta Upsilon Chi 141 2.937 101 3.072 64% 4% 40 2.609 45% 30%
7 21 Chi Psi 25 2.936 21 2.954 25% 4% 4 2.857 50% 0%
8 8 Lambda Chi Alpha 57 2.919 40 2.984 56% 1% 17 2.755 58% 1%
9 7 Delta Tau Delta 128 2.911 103 2.887 60% 3% 25 3.006 56% 12%

Undergraduate GPA 2.894
10 15 Pi Kappa Phi 25 2.886 25 2.886 68% 12% 0 0.000 0% 0%
11 24 Sigma Nu 96 2.864 78 2.942 64% 8% 18 2.530 32% 16%
12 3 Sigma Phi Delta 62 2.851 51 2.837 52% 11% 11 2.910 58% 1%
13 22 Sigma Chi 42 2.836 42 2.836 45% 9% 0 0.000 0% 0%
14 5 Sigma Phi Epsilon 137 2.830 102 2.930 55% 11% 35 2.534 43% 31%

2.810
15 6 Pi Kappa Alpha 134 2.804 94 2.990 60% 10% 40 2.377 22% 36%
16 14 Farmhouse 40 2.781 25 2.862 53% 15% 15 2.658 40% 20%
17 25 Phi Kappa Psi 89 2.770 70 2.775 45% 1% 19 2.754 47% 21%
18 17 Sigma Alpha Epsilon 95 2.770 72 2.849 55% 11% 23 2.523 39% 30%

Undergraduate Male GPA 2.750
19 10 Alpha Tau Omega 149 2.699 120 2.821 43% 6% 29 2.225 26% 43%
20 19 Kappa Alpha Order 136 2.597 92 2.679 40% 21% 44 2.428 34% 34%
21 26 Delta Chi 77 2.556 45 2.553 40% 26% 32 2.560 46% 28%
22 27 Theta Chi 35 2.538 28 2.662 35% 21% 7 2.131 14% 43%
23 23 Tau Kappa Epsilon 62 2.510 54 2.685 42% 17% 8 1.762 25% 38%
24 12 Sigma Tau Gamma 26 2.484 26 2.484 38% 26% 0 0.000 0% 0%
25 1 Alpha Gamma Rho 29 2.461 19 2.984 57% 16% 10 1.466 10% 80%

Total Members 1976
Active 
Membe 1492 484New Members

Interfraternity Council GPA



Average Chapter Size 79.04 Average Number of Actives Average Number of NM 19.4
Average Chapter Size 77 Median Number of Actives Median Number of NM 18

Rank

Spring 2018 
Council 

Rank Chapter

Total 
Membersh

ip
Chapter 

GPA Actives

Active 
Member 

GPA
AM % > 

3.0
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(NM)

New 
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GPA
NM % 
> 3.0

NM % 
< 2.0

1 10 Kappa Delta Chi Sorority Inc. 9 3.341 5 3.75 100% 0% 4 2.796 25% 0%
2 11 Delta Alpha Sigma Multicultural Sorority Inc. 16 3.251 8 3.28 75% 0% 8 3.225 75% 1%
3 5 Lambda Theta Phi Latin Fraternity Inc. 8 3.214 8 3.21 75% 0% 0 0.000 0% 0%
4 3 Delta Phi Omega Sorority Inc. 27 3.195 20 3.22 44% 4% 7 3.120 11% 4%
5 6 Lambda Delta Psi Sorority Inc. 28 3.083 14 3.03 64% 21% 14 3.134 64% 14%

All Greek GPA 3.053
Undergraduate Female 3.050

6 13 Gamma Alpha Omega Sorority Inc. 10 3.000 6 3.11 66% 0% 4 2.826 50% 50%
7 4 Lambda Theta Alpha Latin Sorority Inc. 4 2.945 4 2.95 75% 0% 0 0.000 0% 0%

2.935
8 8 Gamma Beta National Fraternity Inc. 17 2.924 17 2.92 53% 12% 0 0.000 0% 0%
9 14 Sigma Lambda Gamma National Sorority Inc. 13 2.921 13 2.92 54% 18% 0 0.000 0% 0%

10 1 Delta Kappa Delta Sorority Inc. 25 2.879 13 3.05 57% 7% 12 2.691 46% 15%
Undergraduate Overall 2.894

11 12 Omega Delta Phi Fraternity Inc. 10 2.809 7 2.75 57% 14% 3 2.971 66% 0%
12 7 Delta Epsilon Psi Fraternity Inc. 20 2.799 18 2.93 55% 11% 2 N/A N/A N/A

Undergraduate Male 2.750
13 2 Sigma Lambda Beta International Fraternity Inc. 10 2.472 6 2.36 33% 33% 4 2.629 50% 50%
14 9 Delta Alpha Omega Multicultural Fraternity Inc. 15 1.880 13 1.75 21% 79% 2 N/A N/A N/A

Total Members 212

Active 
Member
s 152 60

Average Chapter Size 15.1429 Average Number of Actives Average Number of NM 4.29
Average Chapter Size 14 Median Number of Actives Median Number of NM 3.5

See Key 1, On Page 2

Multicultural Greek Council GPA

60
54

See Key, On 
Page 2

New Members

10.86
10.5
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1 4 Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority Inc. 19 3.124 19 3.124 68% 5% 0 0.000 0% 0%
2 2 Zeta Phi Beta Sority Inc. 6 3.070 6 3.070 33% 0% 0 0.000 0% 0%

All Greek GPA 3.053
Undergraduate Female 3.050
Undergraduate Overall 2.894

National Pan-Hellenic Council 2.835
3 6 Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity Inc. 12 2.753 6 2.847 17% 0% 6 2.670 17% 8%

Undergraduate Male 2.750
4 5 Kappa Alpha Psi Fraternity Inc. 8 2.397 4 2.283 0% 13% 4 2.533 0% 0%
5 1 Omega Psi Phi Fraternity Inc. 8 2.375 4 2.457 0% 13% 4 2.320 25% 25%

Total Members 53

Active 
Member
s 39 14

Average Chapter Size 10.6 Average Number of Actives Average Number of NM 2.8
Average Chapter Size 8 Median Number of Actives Median Number of NM 4

See Key 1, On Page 2
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1 1 Pi Beta Phi 242 3.504 164 3.469 78% 2% 78 3.575 92% 2%
2 2 Kappa Alpha Theta 235 3.418 163 3.366 85% 1% 72 3.532 85% 1%
3 3 Kappa Kappa Gamma 239 3.417 166 3.442 83% 3% 73 3.36 76% 5%
4 4 Chi Omega 247 3.282 168 3.334 75% 1% 79 3.173 67% 7%
5 6 Delta Gamma 231 3.276 156 3.281 77% 3% 75 3.266 77% 9%
6 8 Kappa Delta 206 3.262 129 3.285 72% 1% 77 3.226 72% 1%
7 5 Delta Delta Delta 229 3.259 155 3.280 69% 1% 74 3.213 68% 1%

3.245
8 7 Alpha Phi 229 3.134 143 3.179 69% 8% 86 3.063 63% 15%
9 11 Alpha Chi Omega 195 3.089 122 3.120 64% 11% 73 3.034 61% 12%

All Greek GPA 3.053
Undergraduate Female 3.050

10 9 Zeta Tau Alpha 214 3.046 129 3.188 67% 13% 85 2.841 52% 20%
11 12 Alpha Delta Pi 179 3.041 129 3.017 60% 11% 50 3.103 69% 16%
12 10 Alpha Xi Delta 127 2.983 62 3.059 67% 1% 65 2.907 55% 1%

Undergraduate Overall 2.894

Total Members 2573

Active 
Member
s 1686 887

Average Chapter Size 214.4167 Average Number of Actives Average Number of NM 73.9
Average Chapter Size 229 Median Number of Actives Median Number of NM 74.5

See Key 1, on Page 2

149

New Members 

Panhellenic Council

141










	COVER
	Summary
	Community
	Council

